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Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change
27/12/2023 KFS100-I 10.7312 10.7313 10.7312 12,776,734.84 -0.0380
26/12/2023 KFS100-1 10.7692 10.7693 10.7692 12,822,065.06 0.0297
25/12/2023 KFS100-1 10.7395 10.7396 10.7395 12,786,652.42 0.0291
22/12/2023 KFS100-1 10.7104 10.7105 10.7104 12,752,058.59 0.0066
21/12/2023 KFS100-1 10.7038 10.7039 10.7038 12,707,986.14 0.0233
20/12/2023 KFS100-1 10.6805 10.6806 10.6805 12,680,251.74 0.0351
19/12/2023 KFS100-1 10.6454 10.6455 10.6454 12,638,600.80 0.0204
18/12/2023 KFS100-I 10.6250 10.6251 10.6250 12,614,421.14 0.0219
15/12/2023 KFS100-1 10.6031 10.6032 10.6031 12,588,449.50 0.1024
14/12/2023 KFS100-I 10.5007 10.5008 10.5007 12,401,812.80 0.1686
13/12/2023 KFS100-I 10.3321 10.3322 10.3321 12,202,745.62 -0.1175
12/12/2023 KFS100-1 10.4496 10.4497 10.4496 12,341,541.22 -0.039%4
08/12/2023 KFS100-I 10.4890 10.4891 10.4890 5,610,614.30 0.0346
07/12/2023 KFS100-1 10.4544 10.4545 10.4544 5,592,116.18 -0.0910
06/12/2023 KFS100-I 10.5454 10.5455 10.5454 5,640,768.08 0.0296
04/12/2023 KFS100-1 10.5158 10.5159 10.5158 5,624,945.74 0.0287
01/12/2023 KFS100-1 10.4871 10.4872 10.4871 5,609,623.97 0.0074
30/11/2023 KFS100-I 10.4797 10.4798 10.4797 5,605,667.93 -0.0737
29/11/2023 KFS100-1 10.5534 10.5535 10.5534 5,645,077.95 -0.0958
28/11/2023 KFS100-1 10.6492 10.6493 10.6492 5,696,305.47 0.0691
27/11/2023 KFS100-I 10.5801 10.5802 10.5801 5,659,345.14 -0.0223
24/11/2023 KFS100-1 10.6024 10.6025 10.6024 5,671,282.88 -0.0611
23/11/2023 KFS100-1 10.6635 10.6636 10.6635 5,703,992.93 -0.0754
22/11/2023 KFS100-I 10.7389 10.7390 10.7389 5,264,300.19 -0.0808
21/11/2023 KFS100-I 10.8197 10.8198 10.8197 5,303,922.96 0.0285
20/11/2023 KFS100-1 10.7912 10.7913 10.7912 5,289,918.90 0.0405
17/11/2023 KFS100-I 10.7507 10.7508 10.7507 5,270,094.85 -0.0237
16/11/2023 KFS100-1 10.7744 10.7745 10.7744 5,281,690.55 -0.0050
15/11/2023 KFS100-1 10.7794 10.7795 10.7794 5,303,742.79 0.2350
14/11/2023 KFS100-1 10.5444 10.5445 10.5444 5,188,106.00 -0.0145
13/11/2023 KFS100-1 10.5589 10.5590 10.5589 5,195,268.52 -0.0032
10/11/2023 KFS100-1 10.5621 10.5622 10.5621 5,196,825.70 -0.1249
09/11/2023 KFS100-I1 10.6870 10.6871 10.6870 5,258,302.70 -0.0353
08/11/2023 KFS100-I 10.7223 10.7224 10.7223 5,275,662.59 0.0081
07/11/2023 KFS100-1 10.7142 10.7143 10.7142 5,271,676.61 -0.0649
06/11/2023 KFS100-1 10.7791 10.7792 10.7791 5,303,618.81 -0.0267
03/11/2023 KFS100-I 10.8058 10.8059 10.8058 5,316,725.99 0.1219
02/11/2023 KFS100-1 10.6839 10.6840 10.6839 5,256,771.49 0.1789
01/11/2023 KFS100-I 10.5050 10.5051 10.5050 5,188,813.50 -0.0147
31/10/2023 KFS100-1 10.5197 10.5198 10.5197 5,196,069.83 -0.1172
30/10/2023 KFS100-I 10.6369 10.6370 10.6369 5,253,995.84 0.0745
27/10/2023 KFS100-I 10.5624 10.5625 10.5624 5,217,166.60 0.1475
26/10/2023 KFS100-1 10.4149 10.4150 10.4149 5,144,326.29 -0.2266
25/10/2023 KFS100-I 10.6415 10.6416 10.6415 5,256,263.67 0.0838
24/10/2023 KFS100-I 10.5577 10.5578 10.5577 5,214,865.68 -0.0719
20/10/2023 KFS100-1 10.6296 10.6297 10.6296 5,093,546.66 -0.1768
19/10/2023 KFS100-1 10.8064 10.8065 10.8064 5,177,434.20 -0.1251
18/10/2023 KFS100-I 10.9315 10.9316 10.9315 5,237,340.01 0.0740
17/10/2023 KFS100-1 10.8575 10.8576 10.8575 5,201,929.73 0.0508
16/10/2023 KFS100-I 10.8067 10.8068 10.8067 5,177,550.17 -0.1767
12/10/2023 KFS100-I 10.9834 10.9835 10.9834 5,262,214.90 -0.0463
11/10/2023 KFS100-1 11.0297 11.0298 11.0297 5,284,391.01 0.1850
10/10/2023 KFS100-I 10.8447 10.8448 10.8447 5,195,797.92 0.0488
09/10/2023 KFS100-I 10.7959 10.7960 10.7959 5,172,416.37 -0.0412
06/10/2023 KFS100-I 10.8371 10.8372 10.8371 5,192,122.71 -0.1326

05/10/2023 KFS100-1 10.9697 10.9698 10.9697 5,255,653.49 0.0110
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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change
04/10/2023 KFS100-I 10.9587 10.9588 10.9587 5,250,414.15 0.0353
03/10/2023 KFS100-1 10.9234 10.9235 10.9234 5,233,457.06 -0.1774
02/10/2023 KFS100-I 11.1008 11.1009 11.1008 5,318,471.84 0.0093
29/09/2023 KFS100-1 11.0915 11.0916 11.0915 5,283,037.96 -0.1162
28/09/2023 KFS100-1 11.2077 11.2078 11.2077 5,338,353.51 -0.1140
27/09/2023 KFS100-1 11.3217 11.3218 11.3217 5,382,801.34 0.0279
26/09/2023 KFS100-1 11.2938 11.2939 11.2938 5,369,564.81 -0.0827
25/09/2023 KFS100-I 11.3765 11.3766 11.3765 5,408,848.31 -0.1209
22/09/2023 KFS100-1 11.4974 11.4975 11.4974 5,446,362.79 0.0780
21/09/2023 KFS100-1 11.4194 11.4195 11.4194 2,771,720.50 0.0440
20/09/2023 KFS100-1 11.3754 11.3755 11.3754 2,761,029.50 -0.1176

19/09/2023 KFS100-I1 11.4930 11.4931 11.4930 2,789,583.58 -0.0398
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